XceedIOPS™ SATA SSD
Features
  Enterprise-Grade MLC NAND Flash
  Temperature Throttling
  Performance Throttling
  Powerful ECC Engine
  Data Path Protection
  Data Fail Recovery

Environmental
Shock 50 g half sine, 11 msec, 3 shocks along each axis, X,Y,Z in each direc-
tion
Vibration 16.4 g rms 10-2000 Hz, 3 axes
Operating
Temperature 0° C to 70° C
Storage Temperature -40° C to 70° C
Humidity 5% to 95%, non-condensing, relative humidity
Altitude 24,384 m [80,000 ft]
Physical
Length 78.5 mm 100.2 mm
Width 54.0 mm 70 mm
Height 5.00 mm 9.5 mm
Part Number Capacity (GB)
XceedIOPS SATA 1.8”
SG9XCS1F50GE01 50
SG9XCS1F100GE01 100
SG9XCS1F200GE01 200
SG9XCS1F400GE01 400
XceedIOPS SATA 2.5”
SG9XCS2D50GM01 50
SG9XCS2D100GE01 100
SG9XCS2D200GE01 200
SG9XCS2D400GE01 400
©2012. All rights reserved. The stylized “SMART Storage Systems” as well as “SMART Storage Systems”, “Optimus”, “XceedIOPS”, “Guardian”, “FlashGuard”, “EverGuard”, and “DataGuard” are trademarks of SMART Storage Systems.
All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.   02.7.12/IOPSSATA/Rev.1